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CDBVO

Interclubs Comité 95 D2 Masculin - Masculin D2
Classement - Masculin D2 B

Equipes

Jouées

Gagnées

Nulles

Perdues

Forfaits

Bonus

Pénalités

Points

Matchs +/-

Sets +/-

Pts +/-

SAINT GRATIEN (95-ASSGBAD-1)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

TAVERNY 1 (95-AVT-1)

BOUFFEMONT 2 (95-BB-2)

MARLY LA VILLE (95-MB-1)

SAINT BRICE 1 (95-VOSB-1)
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BESSANCOURT 1 (95-BCB-1)
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